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Module # 1 & 2   Literature – Unlocking the Text & Author’s Craft


	Student
	Setting
	Characters
	Major event
B – M - E
	Key Details
	Central Message
	Fiction vs. Non-fiction
	B-M-E Temporal Words

	1.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	13.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	14.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	15.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	16.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	17.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	18.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	19.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	20.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	21.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	22.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	23.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	24.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	25.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	




